
Direction: Keswick

85 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

888 bus Time Schedule
Keswick Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday 10:05 AM

Saturday Not Operational

888 bus Info
Direction: Keswick
Stops: 85
Trip Duration: 200 min
Line Summary:

888 bus Line Map

The 888 bus line (Newcastle upon Tyne - Keswick) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Keswick: 10:05 AM(2) Newcastle upon Tyne: 4:30 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 888 bus station near you and find out when is the next 888 bus arriving.

888 bus time schedule & line map

Newcastle upon Tyne - Keswick Get The App888

Newcastle Coach Station, Newcastle upon Tyne

Newcastle Cav Campus, Fenham

West Road-The Plaza, Fenham

Newcastle Crematorium, Denton Burn

West Road, Denton Burn

Hexham Road-Lemington Road Ends, Lemington

Hexham Road-St Cuthberts Church, Walbottle

Hawthorn Terrace, Walbottle

Hexham Road-Hawthorn Terrace, Walbottle

Hexham Road-Campus, Walbottle

Hexham Road-Hadrian Place, Throckley

Throckley Roundabout, Throckley

Hexham Road-Middle School, Throckley

Hexham Road-Drove Road, Throckley

Hexham Road-Bank Top, Throckley

Frenchmen's Row, Heddon-On-The-Wall

Bank Top, Heddon-On-The-Wall

Village Entrance, Heddon-On-The-Wall

Three Tuns, Heddon-On-The-Wall

Houghton, Heddon-On-The-Wall

Houghton Moor Cottages, Close House

Holeyn Hall Crossroads, Rudchester

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/888/146878441/7043535/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848957-146878441&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Keswick
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/888/146878441/7043535/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848957-146878441&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Keswick
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DNorth%2520East%2520and%2520Cumbria&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848957-146878441&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2104&af_sub7=2104&deep_link_sub1=2104&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D146878441%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_888_Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Keswick_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_888_Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Keswick_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View


Stonecroft, Horsley

Lion And Lamb, Horsley

South Farm, Horsley

High Barns Farm, Horsley

Nafferton Farm, Ovington

Ovington Road End, Ovington

South Lodge, Stelling

Shaw House, Newton

Brocks Bushes, Styford

Styford Lodge, Styford

Howden Dene, Corbridge

The Crofts, Corbridge

Angel Inn, Corbridge

Lion, Corbridge

Cemetery, Corbridge

Main Road, Dilston

Dilston Park, Dilston

Widehaugh, Dilston

Mole Country Store, Hexham

Eastwood Grange, Hexham

Woodlands, Hexham

Dean View House, Hexham

General Hospital, Hexham

Bus Station, Hexham

Priestpopple, Hexham

Monument, Hexham

Police Station, Hexham

Woodbine Terrace, Tynegreen

Leazes Lane, Tynegreen

Shaws Park, Tynegreen

St Andrew's Cemetery, Leazes

West Wharmley, Wharmley

Anchor Hotel, Haydon Bridge



Direction: Newcastle upon Tyne

83 stops

888 bus Time Schedule
Newcastle upon Tyne Route Timetable:

Cemetery, Haydon Bridge

Light Birks, Haydon Bridge

Langley Castle Farm Road End, Haydon Bridge

Langley Castle Gates, Haydon Bridge

Phone Box, Langley

Methodist Chapel, Langley

Carts Bog Inn, Langley

Former Railway Station, Staward

Cupola Cottages, Cupola Bridge

Tarry Back, Whitfield

Bog Cottages, Whitfield

Village Pantry, Whitfield

The Elk's Head, Whitfield

Church, Whitfield

Whitfield Hall, Whitfield

Road End, Ninebanks

Station Yard, Alston

Hendersons Garage, Alston

Caf, Hartside

The New Inn, Melmerby

Turnmoor Head Woods, Melmerby

Rail Station, Langwathby

Bus Station (P), Penrith

Rail Station, Penrith

Cross, Greystoke

Croft House, Motherby

Troutbeck Inn, Troutbeck

Road End, Mungrisdale

Road End, Threlkeld

Bus Station (K), Keswick

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/888/146878441/7043534/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848957-146878441&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Keswick


VIEW LINE SCHEDULE Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday 4:30 PM

Saturday Not Operational

888 bus Info
Direction: Newcastle upon Tyne
Stops: 83
Trip Duration: 180 min
Line Summary:

888 bus Line Map

Bus Station (K), Keswick

Bypass, Threlkeld

Road End, Mungrisdale

Troutbeck Inn, Troutbeck

Croft House, Motherby

Cross, Greystoke

Rail Station, Penrith

Bus Station (P), Penrith

Rail Station, Langwathby

Turnmoor Head Woods, Melmerby

The New Inn, Melmerby

Caf, Hartside

Hendersons Garage, Alston

Road End, Ninebanks

Whitfield Hall, Whitfield

Church, Whitfield

The Elk's Head, Whitfield

Village Pantry, Whitfield

Bog Cottages, Whitfield

Tarry Back, Whitfield

Cupola Cottages, Cupola Bridge

Former Railway Station, Staward

Carts Bog Inn, Langley

Methodist Chapel, Langley

Phone Box, Langley

Langley Castle Gates, Haydon Bridge

Langley Castle Farm Road End, Haydon Bridge

Light Birks, Haydon Bridge

Cemetery, Haydon Bridge

Anchor Hotel, Haydon Bridge

West Wharmley, Wharmley

St Andrew's Cemetery, Leazes

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/888/146878441/7043534/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848957-146878441&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Keswick
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/888/146878441/7043534/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848957-146878441&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Keswick


Shaws Park, Tynegreen

Leazes Lane, Tynegreen

Woodbine Terrace, Tynegreen

Police Station, Hexham

Monument, Hexham

Priestpopple, Hexham

Bus Station, Hexham

General Hospital, Hexham

Woodlands, Hexham

Eastwood Grange, Hexham

Mole Country Store, Hexham

Widehaugh, Dilston

Dilston Park, Dilston

Main Road, Dilston

Cemetery, Corbridge

Lion, Corbridge

Angel Inn, Corbridge

The Crofts, Corbridge

Howden Dene, Corbridge

Styford Lodge, Styford

Brocks Bushes, Styford

Shaw House, Newton

South Lodge, Stelling

Ovington Road End, Ovington

Nafferton Farm, Ovington

High Barns Farm, Horsley

South Farm, Horsley

Lion And Lamb, Horsley

Stonecroft, Horsley

Holeyn Hall Crossroads, Rudchester

Houghton Moor Cottages, Close House

Houghton, Heddon-On-The-Wall

Three Tuns, Heddon-On-The-Wall



888 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in North
East and Cumbria.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Village Entrance, Heddon-On-The-Wall

Bank Top, Heddon-On-The-Wall

Frenchmen's Row, Heddon-On-The-Wall

Hexham Road-Bank Top, Throckley

Hexham Road-Drove Road, Throckley

Hexham Road-Middle School, Throckley

Throckley Roundabout, Throckley

Hexham Road-Westway, Throckley

Hexham Road-Campus, Walbottle

Hexham Road-Hawthorn Terrace, Walbottle

Walbottle

Old Hexham Road-Stephenson Terrace,
Walbottle

Hexham Road-Lemington Road Ends, Lemington

West Road, Denton Burn

Newcastle Crematorium, Denton Burn

West Road-The Plaza, Fenham

Newcastle Cav Campus, Fenham

Newcastle Coach Station, Newcastle upon Tyne

About Moovit MaaS Solutions Supported Countries
Mooviter Community

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/888/146878441/7043535/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848957-146878441&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Keswick
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DNorth%2520East%2520and%2520Cumbria&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848957-146878441&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2104&af_sub7=2104&deep_link_sub1=2104&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D146878441%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_888_Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Keswick_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_888_Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Keswick_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Keswick
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Keswick
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Keswick
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Keswick&lang=en

